Tanners Creek Leather Design

Bonnie Bower

8839 Old National Pike
Boonsboro

United States

21740

Invoice 141206d1d037

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Shopper's note

Total

Bill To
E-Mail Berrjon@cox.net
First Name Jonohon
Last Name Berry
Address 1 1511 Sandcliff Dr.
City Pensacola
Country United States
State / Province / Region Florida
Zip / Postal Code 32507

SKU Product Name

madis Madison Black4
on-bla
ck4

ANIERICAME
EXPRESS

2014-12-06
f59c061
2014-12-06
Confirmed
Standard Shipping Medium Bags

PayPal

Why Did the price of the bag change from 189 to 197.16 when i
go to purchase it. The Tax and 12.00 charge do not add up
correctly. Please contact me with reason.. 850-485-5546 or

Berrjon@cox.net
$209.16

Ship To
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Zip / Postal Code

Product Price  Qty
status
Confirmed $186.00 1

Product prices result
Standard Shipping Medium Bags
Il

Jonohon
Berry

1511 Sandcliff Dr.
Pensacola
United States

Florida
32507

Tax

$11.16

$11.16
$0.00
$0.00

$11.16

Discount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$197.16

$197.16
$12.00
$0.00

$209.16
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http://www.tannerscreekleather.com/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&virtuemart_category_id=11&virtuemart_product_id=56&Itemid=
http://www.tcpdf.org

